Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
m Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED48G3200C22-
S01)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
m Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED416G3200C22-
S01)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5608Mhz CL46 DDRS
Bkt SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Team Elite 32GB (1x32GB) 4800Mhz CL40 DDRS
Bt SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASG-8G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4806Mhz SODIMM CL46
o | DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-16G)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
- Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
T | DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
il DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM48OASE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
o | DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-32G)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
Bkt SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Marka

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

14,40 USD

27,12 USD

46,20 USD

62,40 USD

105,00

usb

23,10 USD

39,30 USD

42,30 USD

42,60 USD

72,00 USD

83,70 USD

91,20 USD



